CENTRAL ELECTRICITY AUTHORITY

OPERATION PERFORMANCE MONITORING DIVISION

G O & DWING

THERMAL/NUCLEAR UNITS WENT OUT OF GRID ON: 25-07-2024

Sub-Report - 15

Station

Unit No

Capacity (MW)

Date of Maintanance

Expected/Sync Date of return

DD/MM/YYYY HH:24MM

DD/MM/YYYY HH:24MM

remarks

ANTA CCPP

ANTA CCPP

ANTA CCPP
CHHABRA-I PH-1 TPP
JALIPA KAPURDI TPP
AURAIYA CCPP
AURAIYA CCPP
AURAIYA CCPP
AURAIYA CCPP
DADRI CCPP

DADRI CCPP

DADRI CCPP
ANPARA TPS
ANPARA TPS
BINJKOTE TPP
KAWAS CCPP
KAKRAPARA

UKAI TPS
WANAKBORI TPS
SALAYA TPP
VINDHYACHAL STPS
VINDHYACHAL STPS
AMARKANTAK EXT TPS
MAUDA TPS
RATNAGIRI CCPP
CHANDRAPUR(MAHARASHTRA) STPS
THAMMINAPATNAM TPS
RAICHUR TPS
RAICHUR TPS

D.P.L. TPS
KATHALGURI CCPP
KATHALGURI CCPP
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88.71

88.71

88.71
250.00
135.00
111.19
111.19
111.19
111.19
130.19
130.19
130.19
210.00
500.00
300.00
116.10
220.00
200.00
210.00
600.00
210.00
500.00
210.00
660.00
213.00
500.00
150.00
210.00
250.00
300.00

33.50

33.50

4

25/07/2024 23:57
25/07/2024 23:58
25/07/2024 23:58
25/07/2024 09:57
25/07/2024 14:30
25/07/2024 23:57
25/07/2024 23:56
25/07/2024 20:42
25/07/2024 23:56
25/07/2024 23:53
25/07/2024 23:53
25/07/2024 23:53
25/07/2024 03:20
25/07/2024 01:18
25/07/2024 23:04
25/07/2024 12:00
25/07/2024 10:12
25/07/2024 00:41
25/07/2024 06:32
25/07/2024 23:00
25/07/2024 09:32
25/07/2024 09:46
25/07/2024 00:00
25/07/2024 14:20
25/07/2024 00:16
25/07/2024 00:00
25/07/2024 08:17
25/07/2024 06:23
25/07/2024 12:26
25/07/2024 02:03
25/07/2024 00:00
25/07/2024 09:31

25/07/2024
25/07/2024
25/07/2024

25/07/2024
25/07/2024
25/07/2024
25/07/2024
25/07/2024
25/07/2024
25/07/2024

25/07/2024

25/07/2024
25/07/2024

25/07/2024

5

6
CONSERVATION OF MAIN FUEL/RSD
CONSERVATION OF MAIN FUEL/RSD
CONSERVATION OF MAIN FUEL/RSD
GENEATOR TRANSFORMER DAMAGED
BOILER MISC. PROBLEM
CONSERVATION OF MAIN FUEL/RSD
CONSERVATION OF MAIN FUEL/RSD
CONSERVATION OF MAIN FUEL/RSD
CONSERVATION OF MAIN FUEL/RSD
CONSERVATION OF MAIN FUEL/RSD
NO/REDUCED IRRIGATION DEMAND
CONSERVATION OF MAIN FUEL/RSD
MISCELLANEOUS
ELECTRICAL FAULT
P.A. FANS PROBLEM
NO/REDUCED IRRIGATION DEMAND
TURBINE MISC.
COAL FEEDING SYSTEM FAILURE.
FURNACE DRAFT ABNORMAL
RESERVE SHUT DOWN / STANDBY UNIT
REHEATER TUBE LEAKAGE
WATER WALL TUBE LEAKAGE
ANNUAL MAINTENANCE
WATER WALL TUBE LEAKAGE
GT-MISCELLANEOUS PROBLEMS
AIR PREHEATERS PROBLEM
DRUM LEVEL HIGH/ low
WATER WALL TUBE LEAKAGE
FURNACE FIRE OUT /FLAME FAILURE
CONDENSER TUBE LEAKAGE/ CLEANING
MISCELLANEOUS PLANNED MAINTENANCE
MISCELLANEOUS
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THERMAL/NUCLEAR UNITS WENT OUT OF GRID ON: 25-07-2024

Sub-Report - 15

Date of Maintanance

Expected/Sync Date of return

Station Unit No Capacity (MW) remarks
DD/MM/YYYY HH:24MM DD/MM/YYYY HH:24MM
1 2 3 4 5 6

KATHALGURI CCPP 2 25/07/2024 01:05 MISCELLANEOUS
KATHALGURI CCPP 7 30.00 25/07/2024 01:05 MISCELLANEOUS
NAMRUP CCPP 6 9.00 25/07/2024 11:30 25/07/2024 GRID SYSTEM PROBLEMS
AGARTALA GT 3 21.00 25/07/2024 00:00 Fuel Shortage
AGARTALA GT 6 25.50 25/07/2024 06:40 Fuel Shortage
AGARTALA GT 6 25/07/2024 09:46 MISCELLANOUS

Total

7198.06
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